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Description

201708280003
13270

08/28/2017
02:17:27

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20070411000
166940

201708280003
12200

08/28/2017
11:44:42

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20090903000
341020

201709070003
26410

09/07/2017
12:27:31

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST KEY
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20140807000
246140

201710230003
82720

10/23/2017
08:14:18

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Legacy #:2002-
1692 Instr
#:20020109000
016921

Other:SEE
INST

201710230003
82710

10/23/2017
08:13:00

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20120627000
226660

201710180003
78370

10/18/2017
08:04:27

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHH
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Legacy #:2001-
28484 Instr
#:20010710000
284841

Other:SEE
INST

201802230000
58140

02/23/2018
02:18:06

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20060405000
157500

201802230000
58200

02/23/2018
02:50:10

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20040504000
232440

201802230000
58210

02/23/2018
02:50:32

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20070827000
402310

201802260000
58510

02/26/2018
07:56:15

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20030102000
001690

201802260000
58540

02/26/2018
08:08:00

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20050601000
263260

201802260000
58560

02/26/2018
08:12:03

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20051007000
523460

201802260000
58720

02/26/2018
08:39:21

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20050624000
314520

201802260000
58740

02/26/2018
08:43:41

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20060731000
366500

201802260000
59710

02/26/2018
01:10:08

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20070405000
154930



201802260000
60630

02/26/2018
03:21:12

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20030708000
431150

201802260000
60640

02/26/2018
03:22:20

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Legacy #:2001-
48927 Instr
#:20011113000
489271

Other:SEE
INST

201802270000
62730

02/27/2018
01:15:47

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20051017000
538710

201802280000
64060

02/28/2018
12:17:44

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20070103000
002020

201805170001
70220

05/17/2018
12:37:12

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Legacy #:2002-
3798 Instr
#:20020123000
037981

Other:SEE
INST

201901220000
22000

01/22/2019
09:11:28

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20050902000
455200

201901220000
21990

01/22/2019
09:07:16

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20050218000
080540

201901220000
22280

01/22/2019
11:25:23

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20050803000
393520

201901220000
22220

01/22/2019
10:35:34

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20131118000
451320

201901220000
22410

01/22/2019
12:05:30

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20050803000
392620

201901230000
23270

01/23/2019
08:08:14

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20021125000
587740

201901230000
23280

01/23/2019
08:09:45

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20041001000
544360

201901230000
23260

01/23/2019
08:03:06

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

0 0 Legacy #:2002-
1763 Instr
#:20020109000
017631

Other:SEE
INST

201901230000
23250

01/23/2019
08:00:05

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20030213000
088980

201901230000
23300

01/23/2019
08:17:39

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20060927000
478620


