Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Name= NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201708280003 13270	08/28/2017 02:17:27	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20070411000 166940	
201708280003 12200	08/28/2017 11:44:42	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20090903000 341020	
201709070003 26410	09/07/2017 12:27:31	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST KEY MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20140807000 246140	
201710230003 32720	10/23/2017 08:14:18	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Legacy #:2002- 1692 Instr #:20020109000 016921	Other:SEE INST
201710230003 32710	10/23/2017 08:13:00	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20120627000 226660	
201710180003 78370	10/18/2017 08:04:27	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Legacy #:2001- 28484 Instr #:20010710000 284841	Other:SEE INST
201802230000 58140	02/23/2018 02:18:06	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20060405000 157500	
201802230000 58200	02/23/2018 02:50:10	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20040504000 232440	
201802230000 58210	02/23/2018 02:50:32	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20070827000 402310	
201802260000 58510	02/26/2018 07:56:15	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20030102000 001690	
201802260000 58540	02/26/2018 08:08:00	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20050601000 263260	
201802260000 58560	02/26/2018 08:12:03	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20051007000 523460	
201802260000 58720	02/26/2018 08:39:21	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20050624000 314520	
201802260000 58740	02/26/2018 08:43:41	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20060731000 366500	
201802260000 59710	02/26/2018 01:10:08	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20070405000 154930	

201802260000 60630	02/26/2018 03:21:12	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC				Instr #:20030708000 431150	
201802260000 60640	02/26/2018 03:22:20	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC				Legacy #:2001- 48927 Instr #:20011113000 489271	Other:SEE INST
201802270000 62730	02/27/2018 01:15:47	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC				Instr #:20051017000 538710	
201802280000 64060	02/28/2018 12:17:44	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC				Instr #:20070103000 002020	
201805170001 70220	05/17/2018 12:37:12	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC				Legacy #:2002- 3798 Instr #:20020123000 037981	Other:SEE INST
201901220000 22000	01/22/2019 09:11:28	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC				Instr #:20050902000 455200	
201901220000 21990	01/22/2019 09:07:16	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC				Instr #:20050218000 080540	
201901220000 22280	01/22/2019 11:25:23	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC				Instr #:20050803000 393520	
201901220000 22220	01/22/2019 10:35:34	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC				Instr #:20131118000 451320	
201901220000 22410	01/22/2019 12:05:30	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC				Instr #:20050803000 392620	
201901230000 23270	01/23/2019 08:08:14	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC				Instr #:20021125000 587740	
201901230000 23280	01/23/2019 08:09:45	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC				Instr #:20041001000 544360	
201901230000 23260	01/23/2019 08:03:06	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC		0	0	Legacy #:2002- 1763 Instr #:20020109000 017631	Other:SEE INST
201901230000 23250	01/23/2019 08:00:05	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC				Instr #:20030213000 088980	
201901230000 23300	01/23/2019 08:17:39	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC				Instr #:20060927000 478620	